
MEN'S (9-12) 242.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 335.0 10

2 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 305.0 8

3 Sharife Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 275.0 6

4 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 265.0 4

5 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 245.0 2

6 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 222.0 240.0 0

7 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 235.0 1

8 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 242.0 230.0 0

9 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 228.0 225.0 0

10 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 225.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 215.0 0

12 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 239.0 210.0 0

13 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 228.0 170.0 0

14 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 233.0 160.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 585.0 10

2 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 455.0 8

3 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 430.0 6

4 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 242.0 425.0 4

5 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 405.0 2

6 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 239.0 405.0 0

7 Sharife Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 385.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 385.0 0

9 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 228.0 375.0 0

10 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 233.0 350.0 0

11 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 222.0 335.0 0

12 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 315.0 0

13 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 228.0 260.0 0

14 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 345.0 10

2 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 275.0 8

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 260.0 6

4 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 239.0 230.0 4

5 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 242.0 230.0 2

6 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 225.0 1

7 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 228.0 225.0 0

8 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 205.0 0

9 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 205.0 0

10 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 233.0 190.0 0

11 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 222.0 185.0 0

12 Sharife Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 185.0 0

13 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 228.0 155.0 0

14 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 1265.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 1035.0 8

3 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 895.0 6

4 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 242.0 885.0 4

5 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 880.0 2

6 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 880.0 1

7 Sharife Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 845.0 0

8 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 239.0 845.0 0

9 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 228.0 825.0 0

10 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 222.0 760.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 735.0 0

12 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 233.0 700.0 0

13 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 228.0 585.0 0

14 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 225.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 5.5

19 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 237.0 4.367

31 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 3.971

34 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 3.829

39 Sharife Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 3.756

41 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 3.667

42 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 242.0 3.657

43 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 228.0 3.618

46 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 239.0 3.536

53 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 222.0 3.423

59 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 3.042

60 Logan  Vail Neodesha High School 233.0 3.004



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

69 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 228.0 2.566

78 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 239.0 0.941


